
Contact Name Phone Company NAddress 1 City StatePostal CoeMail Group Role
Commissioner Rufus Borom (386) 546-8678 City of Pala 201 N. 2nd Palatka FL 32177 rborom@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member
Mayor Robbi Correa (386) 329-0100 City of Pala 201 N. 2nd Palatka FL 32177 rcorrea@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member  
Commissioner Larry Harvey (386) 329-0212 Putnam Co  2509 Crill APalatka FL 32177 larry.harvey@putnam-fl.com Vice Chair - Voting Member
Commissioner Will Jones (386) 329-0100 City of Pala 201 N. 2nd Palatka FL 32177 wjones@palatka-fl.gov Voting Member
Mayor Ken Larsen (386) 684-3811 Town of Int311 Atlanti  InterlachenFL 32148 larsen@interlachen-fl.gov Voting member
Mayor Michele Myers (386) 698-2525 City of Cres  3 N. Summ  Crescent Ci FL 32112 michelekmyers@gmail.com Sec/Treasurer - Voting Member
Commissioner Bill Pickens (386) 329-0200 Putnam Co  2509 Crill APalatka FL 32177 bill.pickens@putnam-fl.com Voting Member
Mr. Matt Reynolds (386) 326-7609 Putnam Co       410 St. Joh  Palatka FL 32177 matt.reynolds@putnam-fl.com Chairman - Voting Member
Commissioner Terry Turner (386) 329-0205 Putnam Co  2509 Crill APalatka FL 32177 terry.turner@putnam-fl.com Voting Member
Mr. Russell Castleberry (386)972-8919 Russel D. C  222 N. 3rd Palatka FL 32177 rcastleberry@gmail.com General Counsel
Mr. John D Rowe (386) 325-4561 Carr, Riggs  906 Hwy 19 Palatka FL 32177 jrowe@cricpa.com PCDA Accountant
Ms. Dana C Jones (386) 328-1503 Putnam Co    1100 Reid SPalatka FL 32177 dana@chamberpc.com Executive Director
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